MASTER OF MV “STAR ROWAYTON” 

CASH TO MASTER 

USD 20.000,00  
R.O.E.: 5,30 

I master of MV STAR ROWAYTON, hereby declare that have received from SULTRADE SHIPPING AGENCY 

the amount of USD 20.000,00 (Twenty Thousand Dollars), equivalent to R$ 106.000,00 (One Hundred and six 

Thousand Reais).